
江南大学绩点对照表 

名次 

比例(X) 

X≤

10% 

10%<X

≤20% 

20%<X

≤30% 

30%<X

≤40% 

40%<X

≤50% 

50%<X

≤60% 

60%<X

≤70% 

70%<X

≤80% 

80%<X

≤90% 

90%<X

≤100% 

补考 

通过 

对应成

绩绩点 
4.0 3.8 3.4 3.0 2.7 2.4 2.0 1.7 1.4 1.2 1.0 

 

课程考核

成绩 
优秀 良好 中等 及格 不及格 补考通过 

对应成绩 

绩点 
4.0 3.4 2.8 2.0 0 1.0 

交换生绩点对照 

成绩分布区间 对应成绩绩点 成绩分布区间 对应成绩绩点 

90～100 4.0 73～75 2.4 

86～89 3.8 70～72 2.0 

83～85 3.4 66～69 1.7 

80～82 3.0 63～65 1.4 

76～79 2.7 60～62 1.2 

 


